Generating a Profit and Loss Statement

Last Modified on 04/16/2025 11:55 am MDT

As you create accounting transactions and separate them into categories, your income and expenses will
start to accumulate, and you'll want an easy way to see those totals. Knowing what you are spending
money on, and where you income is coming from is obviously important to running your business!
Farmbrite offers an account wide Profit and Loss Statement, along with indivdiual ones for fields, crops,

equipment, and animals.

Main Account Wide Report

To run this report, choose Reports, then choose Standard Reports, you'll see the Profit and Loss Statements
within the accounting and financial reports section. You can run the standard one, or choose to By Month

option to see it grouped into totals for indivdiual months.

Schedule

Tasks

(©]

& Livestock
¥ Plantings
8% Resources
&

Accounting

Market

Contacts

B ®

Farm Map

& Climate

e

Reports
Standard Reports

Custom Reports

((Farmbrite

N

Q search

Standard Reports

Accounting & Financials

Accounts Recelvable Aging
Cash Flow Statement

Livestock & Grazing

Break Even Amount
Breeding
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Drying Off
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Fields being Grazed

Feeding Summary (ADG/FCR)

Plantings & Crops
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Profit & Loss By Month
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©Wwant to do more with reporting? Build a custom report
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Spending by Category
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You will be presented with a Profit and Loss statement for the current calendar year. You can adjust the
date range of the report by adjusting the “From” and “To” date fields towards the top. You might also
group this report to get your Profit and Loss Statement monthly or quarterly to measure your progress
throughout the year. Click the “Update” button to regenerate the Profit and Loss statement.

@ Help


http://help.farmbrite.com/help/recording-transactions
http://help.farmbrite.com/help/accounting-categories
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Copperdale Farms
Profit & Loss Statement

01/01/2023 =] 1213112023
INCOME

Agricultural program payments

Cec loans forfeited

Commodity credit corporation (ccq) loans reported under election

Cooperative distributions

Cost or other basis of livestock

Crop insurance proceeds and federal crop disaster payments

Custom category b income

Custom hire (machine work) income:

Dog food sales

Farm camp income

Other income

Sales of livestock and other resale items

No Grouping

$6.823.00

$895.99

$50.00

$400.00

$35.00

$9.423.00

$791.00

$426.00

$329.00

$4,500.00

$404,00

$952.64
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The P&L statement will show you a breakdown of your income, expenses and profit for the selected time

period. The top section shows your income, with a total revenue amount calculated. The bottom section

shows your expenses, with a similar total. Each line in the report is grouped by the category of income or
expenses that you recorded them to when creating the transactions. The profit displayed at the bottom is

calculated by subtracting your expenses from your income.

If you have customized your Chart of Accounts and built subcategories within parent categories, you'll also

see a summary total for the main category. In our example below we have indivdiual categories for cow,

chicken, and goat feed with each associated to the main feed category that is totaled in that section.
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Employee benefit programs

Feed

Feed: cattle feed

Feed: chicken feed

Feed: goat feed

Total Feed

Fertilizers and lime

Freight and trucking

Gasoline, fuel, and oil

Insurance (other than health)

Interest mortgage (paid to banks, etc)

Interest other

Labor hired (less employment credits)

Other expenses

Pension and profit-sharing plans

Purchase of livestock

Individual Record Reports

3255000

$321.00

$25.00

$42.75

$289.00

535675

$1.437.75

$652.00

$815.00

$1,256.00

$605.00

$12.85

$2,655.00

$280.00

$1.458.00

$10,160.00
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The same report is also available on individual records. Rather than seeing all your expenses and income

for your entire business, you can can a breakdown of those associated with particular records. This article
will walk you through the steps, but overall the concept is the same. In the example below we are running
the report from grow location, and you can also get this same report for crops, plantings, equipment, and

animals.


http://help.farmbrite.com/help/livestock-accounting

1 Search. - - H ~
(c fa rmbrlte Q searct Quick Add £ Account ™ Chris @ Help
Schedule Details Grow Locations / Northwest Field B
© Tasks Plantings . oo
Northwest Field B o or
& Livestock S coc
o oo e New Planting [IEEEEEES
My Crops Grazing 2023 Planting Year ~  Future Plantings  CurrentlyPlanted  Harvested
Grow Locations Treatments
CiopiBlan Nutrients
tocationMap ol v Bed:Ol =0 @ @ Aosgtiires
Yield Comparison
Tasks
. @ -
5 e 2 v Bed:02 o2 8 Aosgrrree
Notes
B Accounting v e v Bed:03 :: @ @ Aosqrires
- 3
i piaiie Accounting
B v Bed:04 s @ Sosqrerree §
Contacts e
M Farm Map Hes v Bed:05 =os @
@ Climate 7
€ reports v

Reach out to us for assistance if you have any additional questions about this report.

Farmbrite recommends that you work with an accounting professional for any questions specific to your business
accounting. They can help ensure compliance with your local laws and offer advice on how to best account for
your business needs.


https://farmbrite.atlassian.net/servicedesk/customer/portals

