## **Generating a Profit and Loss Statement**

Last Modified on 04/16/2025 11:55 am MDT

As you create accounting transactions and separate them into categories, your income and expenses will start to accumulate, and you'll want an easy way to see those totals. Knowing what you are spending money on, and where you income is coming from is obviously important to running your business! Farmbrite offers an account wide Profit and Loss Statement, along with indivdiual ones for fields, crops, equipment, and animals.

## **Main Account Wide Report**

To run this report, choose Reports, then choose Standard Reports, you'll see the Profit and Loss Statements within the accounting and financial reports section. You can run the standard one, or choose to By Month option to see it grouped into totals for indivdiual months.



You will be presented with a Profit and Loss statement for the current calendar year. You can adjust the date range of the report by adjusting the "From" and "To" date fields towards the top. You might also group this report to get your Profit and Loss Statement monthly or quarterly to measure your progress throughout the year. Click the "Update" button to regenerate the Profit and Loss statement.

<b>farm</b> brite	Q Search		Quick Add • 🗘 🎝 Account • 🛛 🕲 Chris • 🕲 Help
🗎 Schedule	Accounting / Reports / Profit &Amp: Loss Statement		
<ul><li>⊘ Tasks</li><li>▲ Livestock </li></ul>	Copperdale Farms Profit & Loss Statement		
🌱 Plantings 🛛 👻	01/01/2023	No Grouping	✓ Update 🕀
Resources	INCOME		
Transactions	Agricultural program payments	\$6,823.00	
P&L Statement Cash Flow	Ccc loans forfeited	\$895.99	
🖬 Market 👻	Commodity credit corporation (ccc) loans reported under election	\$50.00	
<ul> <li>Contacts</li> <li>Farm Map</li> </ul>	Cooperative distributions	\$400.00	<u>,</u>
🐀 Climate 🗸 🗸	Cost or other basis of livestock	\$35.00	<i>G</i>
🚯 Reports 🛛 👻	Crop insurance proceeds and federal crop disaster payments	\$9,423.00	
	Custom category b income	\$791.00	
	Custom hire (machine work) income	\$426.00	
	Dog food sales	\$329.00	
	Farm camp income	\$4,500.00	
	Other income	\$404.00	
	Sales of livestock and other resale items	\$952.64	

The P&L statement will show you a breakdown of your income, expenses and profit for the selected time period. The top section shows your income, with a total revenue amount calculated. The bottom section shows your expenses, with a similar total. Each line in the report is grouped by the category of income or expenses that you recorded them to when creating the transactions. The profit displayed at the bottom is calculated by subtracting your expenses from your income.

If you have customized your Chart of Accounts and built subcategories within parent categories, you'll also see a summary total for the main category. In our example below we have indivdiual categories for cow, chicken, and goat feed with each associated to the main feed category that is totaled in that section.

🌾 farmbrite	Q Search			Quick Add 🗸	🏚 Account 👻	💿 Chris 🕶	⑦ Help
	Depreciation	\$2,550.00					
<ul> <li>Schedule</li> <li>Tasks</li> </ul>	Employee benefit programs	\$321.00					
🛃 Livestock 🗸 🗸	Feed						
Y Plantings 🗸	Feed: cattle feed	\$25.00					
😽 Resources 👻	Feed: chicken feed	\$42.75					
Accounting ^	Feed: goat feed	\$289.00					
P&L Statement	Total Feed	\$356.75					
Cash Flow	Fertilizers and lime	\$1,437.75					
Contacts	Freight and trucking	\$652.00					
🛱 Farm Map	Gasoline, fuel, and oil	\$815.00					
Climate V	Insurance (other than health)	\$1,256.00					
	Interest mortgage (paid to banks, etc.)	\$605.00					
	Interest other	\$12.85					
	Labor hired (less employment credits)	\$2,655.00					
	Other expenses	\$280.00					
	Pension and profit-sharing plans	\$1,458.00					
	Purchase of livestock	\$10,160.00					

## **Individual Record Reports**

The same report is also available on individual records. Rather than seeing all your expenses and income for your entire business, you can can a breakdown of those associated with particular records. This article will walk you through the steps, but overall the concept is the same. In the example below we are running the report from grow location, and you can also get this same report for crops, plantings, equipment, and animals.

Climate Climate Climate Climate						
L Westork Crop Plan   My Crops Graing   Grow Locations Treatments   Crop Plan Nurferests   Location Maprison Taxis   Market Notests   Accounting Notests   Market Accounting   Market Accounting   Petronts Field 01 so1   Dettots Field 02 so2   Petronts Seedule   Contacts Photos   Pister Narket   Contacts Photos   Field 02 so2 Image   Petronts Field 01 so1   Dettots Field 02 so2   Petronts Field 01 so1	Schedule		Details	Grow Locations / Northwest Field B		
Vertications Planting   Mor Coss Grading   Mor Coss Grading   Corop Pan Nariensis   Location Many Schedule   Val Coss Schedule   Val Coss Nariensis   Accounting Notes   Accounting Notes   Market Notes   Contas Photos   Parma Notes   Contas Photos   Market Notes   Contas Photos   Parma Notes   Contas Photos   Parma Notes   Contas Photos   Parma Notes   Parma Notes   Parma Notes   Photos Photos   Parma Notes   Photos Photos   Photos Photos   Parma Notes   Photos Photos   Parma Notes   Photos Photos	⊘ Tasks		Plantings	Northwest Field B FNO		8
Partings       Instants       Instants <td< td=""><td>Livestock</td><td></td><td></td><td>New Newtine Add Oads</td><td></td><td></td></td<>	Livestock			New Newtine Add Oads		
Indication     Testimetric       Grow Locations     Testimetric       Coop Plan     Nutrients       Location Map     Shedule       Yield Comparison     Tasis       Resources     Notes       Accounting     Notes       Accounting     Notes       Contacts     Photos       Reports     V	Plantings	~		New Planting Add Beds ***		
Crop Plan     Natriens       Location Map     Sheakle       Viel Comparison     Tais       Resources     Natriens       Accounting     Natriens       Market     Nations       Contacts     Nations       Contacts     Peds: 03       Farm Map     Files       Contacts     Peds: 05       Reports     Piles				2023 Planting Year - Future Plantings Currently Planted Harvested		
Location Mage       Schedule <ul> <li>Bect: 01 to 1</li> <li>Bect: 02 to 1</li> <li>Bect: 02 to 2</li> <li>Bect: 0</li></ul>						
rake       rake       · Bed: 02 so · Image       A 3 sph free         A counting       ·       Bed: 03 so · Image       A 3 sph free         Market       ·       Bed: 04 so · Image       ·       Bed: 04 so · Image       A 3 sph free         Market       ·       Bed: 04 so · Image       ·       Bed: 04 so · Image       A 3 sph free         Market       ·       Bed: 04 so · Image       ·       Bed: 04 so · Image       A 3 sph free         Image       ·       Bed: 05 so · Image       ·       Bed: 05 so · Image       B Bed: 05 so · Image       B Bed: 05 so · Image         Image       ·       Bed: 05 so · Image       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·         Image       ·       Bed: 05 so · Image       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·         Image       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·         Image       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·         Image       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·         Image       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·       ·	Location Map			✓ Bed: 01 ±01 ⊕ ●	▲ 0 sqft free	ł
Market     Market     Market     Market     Market       Market     Accounting     Accounting     Bed: 04 so4       Farm Map     Files     Bed: 05 sos       Climate     Potos       Reports     Potos		~		✓ Bed: O2 802 ● ●	A 0 sqft free	1
Contact     Photos     So software     So software       If Farm Map     Files     Bed: 05 eos     So software       Contact     Reports     *	Accounting	*	Мар	🗸 Bed: O3 803 🕘 🌑	A 0 sqft free	:
Climate V Reports V				✓ Bed: 04 во4 6 6	50 sqft free	ı
C Reports V	🗊 🛛 Farm Map		Files	🗸 Bed: O5 Bos 🌑		:
	Climate	~				
	Reports	*		$\Box$		

Reach out to us for assistance if you have any additional questions about this report.

Farmbrite recommends that you work with an accounting professional for any questions specific to your business accounting. They can help ensure compliance with your local laws and offer advice on how to best account for your business needs.